Top Teams for President in the Middle (7-8) Division.

Student ID

Team Total  Team Name
300 Combo Senators Pres
Combo Senators Pres
Combo Senators Pres
Combo Senators Pres
Combo Senators Pres
262 Old Hickory Pres
Old Hickory Pres
Old Hickory Pres
Old Hickory Pres
Old Hickory Pres

Tuesday, March 08, 2016

School District Name
lakeview

Greenville

Mercer

Mercer

Valley Grove
hermitage

hermitage

hermitage

hermitage

hermitage

91
70
326
324
587
304
307
308
306
305

Individual Score

14
50
102
74
60
48
46
64
58
46
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